4-15www.moxa.com     e-mail: info@moxa.com
Total Solutions for Serial Device Networking
4
Industrial M
edia C
onverter S
olutions
Ordering Information
IMC-21-M-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-S-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST-FL: Industrial 10BaseT to 10BaseFL media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
All items include
• User's Manual
Overview
IMC-21 industrial media converters are entry-level